
Attachment B - Fair Entitlements Guarantee Service Provider Expenditure

2014-15 Fair Entitlements Guarantee Service Provider Expenses

SERVICE PROVIDER

CROUCH AMIRBEAGGI

DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU (WA)

FRESHWATER MANAGEMENT PTY LTD

NICHOLLS & CO

DYE & CO

PILOT

BENT & COUGLE

MACKAY GOODWIN

BDO (NTH QLD)

VERITAS

G T LEAN ASSOCIATES

G.K STEPHENSON & ASSOCIATES

O'KEEFE WALTON RICHWOL

RUSSELL CORPORATE ADVISORY SERVICES

TENUTO FINANCIAL

BENTLEY'S

KORDAMENTHA

GARY ANDERSON CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

ABBOTT WELSH

COR CORDIS

RSM BIRD CAMERON 

MAYFIELDS

GREGORY J SHILTON & CO

TJP ADVISORY PTY LTD

PCI PARTNERS

WILLIAM BUCK CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

DCW INSOLVENCY MANAGEMENT

JOHNSON INSOLVENCY

SHEAHAN LOCK PARTNERS PTY LTD

WA INSOLVENCY SOLUTIONS

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS

FTI CONSULTING (GOLD COAST)

WH TUNNY CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

BK TAYLOR & CO

PKF LAWLER

KORDAMENTHA (QLD)

MG CORPORATE REORGANIZATION

BURTON GLENN ALLEN

FRASERS INSOLVENCY ADVISORY

INSOLVENCY AND TURNAROUND SOLUTIONS

BDO

LOWE LIPPMAN CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

WA INSOLVENCY SOLUTIONS PTY LTD

EDWARDS MARSHALL

MCLAREN KNIGHT PTY

DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU (ACT)

COURTNEY JONES & ASSOCIATES

ROSS MCDERMOTT

JIRSCH SUTHERLAND T/AS WA

VERITAS ADVISORY

FORSYTHS

JOUBERT ENTERPRISES PTY LIMITED

LEVI CONSULTING PTY LTD
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SERVICE PROVIDER

BAXENDALE AND ASSOCIATES

BOLWELL KELSON ADVISORY

S & Z INSOLVENCY

FOREMANS BUSINESS ADVISORS (QLD)

WILLIAM BUCK QLD

BEDFORDS CORPORATION RECOVERY AND

BERNARDI MARTIN

DELOITTE TOUCHE

HOSKINGHURST  PTY LIMITED

BRI FERRIER SOUTHERN QUEENSLAND

RAY SUTCLIFFE CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

OFFERMANS PARTNERS

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS (BRISB) PWC

DCS ADVISORY

BARRY HAMILTON & ASSOCIATES

J P DOWNEY & CO

DEAN-WILCOCKS INSOLVENCY SOLUTIONS

RSM BIRD CAMERON PARTNERS-PERTH

PEARCE & HEERS

INSOL GROUP

WILLIAM BUCK

PPB ADVISORY (PERTH)

CLOUT & ASSOCIATES

MAYFIELDS BUSINESS ADVISORS

CONDON ASSOCIATES

BRI FERRIER (SA) PTY LTD

AMOS INSOLVENCY

SCOTT TURNER

P.A. LUCAS & CO.

RSM BIRD CAMERON

AZ PARTNERS PTY LIMITED T/AS A2Z

SHAW GIDLEY PORT MACQUARIE PTY LTD

SHERIDANS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

WOODGATE & CO

MORTON'S SOLVENCY ACCOUNTANTS

CRS WARNER KUGEL

JUDSON & CO

WILD APRICOT CORPORATE INSOLVENCY

BRUCE MULVANEY & CO

PEARCE AND HEERS

VINCE & ASSOCIATES

TPH INSOLVENCY

PPB

KENNEDY & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

ROBSON COTTER INSOLVENCY GROUP

OLDHAMS ADVISORY PTY LTD

ANTHONY MATTHEWS & ASSOCIATES

PAUL COOK AND ASSOCIATES

RAPSEY GRIFFITHS INSOLVENCY AND ADV

DAVID CLOUT & ASSOCIATES

DOUGAL MCLAY AND ASSOCIATES

ARMSTRONG WILY

BRI FERRIER NQ

APL INSOLVENCY
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SERVICE PROVIDER

RICHARD AURICHT CHARTERED ACCOUNTAN

BCR ADVISORY (SA) PTY LTD

HILLS CORPORATE SERVICES PTY LTD

HAYES ADVISORY

PARKER INSOLVENCY ADVISORY

SV PARTNERS - INSOLVENCY ACCOUNTANT

DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU- SYDNEY

DISSOLVE PTY LIMITED

HAMILTON MURPHY, INSOLVENCY

JIRSCH SUTHERLAND (NEWCASTLE)

O'BRIEN PALMER

CHAMBERLAIN'S SBR CHARTERED ACCOUNT

PILOT PARTNERS CHARTERED

RODGERS REIDY (QLD)

NICOLS + BRIEN

MANFRED HOLZMAN &  ASSOCIATES

DV RECOVERY MANAGEMENT

CRS INSOLVENCY SERVICES

BRI FERRIER SA PTY LTD

HLB MANN JUDD

MELSOM ROBSON

MCLEOD AND PARTNERS

LOEBENSTEIN INSOLVENCY

FERRIER HODGSON (VIC)

SMITH HANCOCK (NSW)

VENN MILNER & CO PTY LTD

BRI FERRIER

MACKS ADVISORY

KPMG

SV PARTNERS NSW INSOLVENCY PTY LTD

SHAW GIDLEY

BENTLEYS CORPORATE RECOVERY PTY LTD

FOREMANS BUSINESS SERVICES

PCI PARTNERS PTY LTD

MEERTENS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

PKF LAWLER (SYD)

PITCHER PARTNERS SYDNEY BRI GROUP P

JAMIESON LOUTTIT AND ASSOCIATES

AVIOR CONSULTING PTY LTD

DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU

GRANT THORNTON AUST LTD

FERRIER HODGSON (SA)

BPS RECOVERY

FS INSOLVENCY LTD

ROMANIS CANT

SV PARTNERS (VIC) INSOLVENCY PTY LT

JONES PARTNERS INSOLVENCY

MCGRATHNICOL CORPORATE ADVISORY

MCGRATH NICOL & PARTNERS

BENT & COUGLE PTY LTD

DE VRIES TAYEH

KAZAR SLAVEN CHARTERED

RESTRUCTURING SOLUTIONS

RSM AUSTRALIA
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SERVICE PROVIDER

DUNCAN POWELL

BROOKE BIRD & CO

HEARD PHILLIPS

BCR ADVISORY PTY LTD

BDO EAST COAST PARTNERSHIP

DYE & CO PTY LTD

SELLERS MULDOON BENTON PTY LTD

RODGERS REIDY (NSW) PTY LTD

PITCHER PARTNERS NSW PTY LTD

CLIFTON HALL

GS ANDREWS ADVISORY

JIRSCH SUTHERLAND & CO

BENTLEYS CORPORATE RECOVERY

RODGERS REIDY

JIRSCH SUTHERLAND

VERITAS ADVISORY PTY LTD

WORRELLS

PKF LAWLER MELBOURNE

GRANT THORNTON

PITCHER PARTNERS

WORRELLS SOLVENCY AND FORENSIC

BRI FERRIER (NSW) PTY LTD

SV PARTNERS

WORRELLS SOLVENCY & FORENSIC

ERNST & YOUNG

DELOITTE

COR CORDIS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

BDO BUSINESS RECOVERY

VINCENTS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

FTI CONSULTING (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD

HALL CHADWICK

FERRIER HODGSON

PPB ADVISORY

KORDA MENTHA

DISSOLVE PTY LIMITED*

HALL CHADWICK*

DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU*

VINCENTS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS*

BRI FERRIER (NSW) PTY LTD*

DELOITTE*

WH TUNNY CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS*
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SERVICE PROVIDER

2015-16 Fair Entitlements Guarantee Service Provider Expenses

SERVICE PROVIDER

WILLIAM BUCK

DELOITTE TOUCHE

VERITAS ADVISORY

BDO

PKF LAWLER

WA INSOLVENCY SOLUTIONS

CRS WARNER KUGEL

MAYFIELDS

RSM BIRD CAMERON 

COR CORDIS

PCI PARTNERS

KORDAMENTHA

VERITAS

DYE & CO

BENT & COUGLE

PILOT

BROOKE BIRD

RSM BIRD CAMERON

DPM RECOVERY

JOUBERT INSOLVENCY

INSOLVENCY AND TURNAROUND SOLUTIONS

MCLAREN KNIGHT PTY

AUXILIUM PARTNERS

JOUBERT ENTERPRISES PTY LIMITED

TI GROUP (NSW) PTY LIMITED

JOHNSON INSOLVENCY

TJP ADVISORY PTY LTD

AZ PARTNERS PTY LIMITED T/AS A2Z

WH TUNNY CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

BDO (NTH QLD)

CHARLES  & CO PTY LTD

DCL ADVISORY

RICHARD AURICHT CHARTERED ACCOUNTAN

PITCHER PARTNERS SYDNEY BRI GROUP P

TENUTO FINANCIAL

FOREMANS

J P DOWNEY & CO

DEAN-WILCOCKS INSOLVENCY SOLUTIONS

MCLEOD PARTRNERS

WA INSOLVENCY

SHEAHAN LOCK PARTNERS PTY LTD

ROSS MCDERMOTT

GERVASE CONSULTING

HILLARY ORR CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

SV PARTNERS - INSOLVENCY ACCOUNTANT

ANGUS ACCOUNTANTS

S & Z INSOLVENCY

BURTON GLENN ALLEN

COURTNEY JONES & ASSOCIATES

MAYFIELDS BUSINESS ADVISORS

BRUCE MULVANEY & CO

TOLCHER ADVISORY
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SERVICE PROVIDER

BENTLEYS CORPORATE RECOVERY

ROBSON COTTER INSOLVENCY GROUP

BENTLEY'S

BCR ADVISORY (SA) PTY LTD

PEARCE AND HEERS

AKG ACCOUNTANTS

FRESHWATER MANAGEMENT PTY LTD

BPS RECOVERY

RED2BLACK ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS

BENTLEYS CORPORATE RECOVERY PTY LTD

DCL ADVISORY GROUP

ARMSTRONG WILY PTY LIMITED

FERRIER HODGSON (QLD)

HOSKINGHURST  PTY LIMITED

NICHOLLS & CO

WILD APRICOT CORPORATE INSOLVENCY

LEVI CONSULTING PTY LTD

BRI FERRIER NQ

KENNEDY & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

BARRY HAMILTON & ASSOCIATES

OLDHAMS ADVISORY PTY LTD

BUSINESS & INSOLVENCY SOLUTIONS

CONDON ASSOCIATES

HEDGE AND ASSOCIATES PTY LTD

LOEBENSTEIN INSOLVENCY

BDO EAST COAST PARTNERSHIP

ANTHONY MATTHEWS & ASSOCIATES

MG CORPORATE REORGANIZATION

BAXENDALE AND ASSOCIATES

VENN MILNER & CO

WILLIAM BUCK CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

CHIFLEY ADVISORY

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS

BRI FERRIER (SA) PTY LTD

BIR PTY LTD

RAY SUTCLIFFE CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

APL INSOLVENCY

MACKS ADVISORY

CHAMBERLAIN'S SBR CHARTERED ACCOUNT

KAZAR SLAVEN CHARTERED

EMJ CONSULTING PTY LTD

OFFERMANS PARTNERS

FRASERS INSOLVENCY ADVISORY

PARKER INSOLVENCY ADVISORY

FTI CONSULTING (GOLD COAST)

BOLWELL KELSON ADVISORY

MANFRED HOLZMAN &  ASSOCIATES

MEERTENS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

JUDSON & CO

VINCE & ASSOCIATES

FS INSOLVENCY LTD

ARMSTRONG WILY

HLB MANN JUDD

BRI FERRIER SOUTHERN QUEENSLAND
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SERVICE PROVIDER

AS ADVISORY

HELM ADVISORY PTY LTD

SHERIDANS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

JIRSCH SUTHERLAND & CO

FOREMANS BUSINESS SERVICES

RAPSEY GRIFFITHS INSOLVENCY AND ADV

SMITH HANCOCK (NSW)

VENN MILNER & CO PTY LTD

HILLS CORPORATE SERVICES PTY LTD

BERNARDI MARTIN

LOWE LIPPMAN CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

INSOL GROUP

MCLEOD AND PARTNERS

DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU

PKF LAWLER (SYD)

JAMIESON LOUTTIT AND ASSOCIATES

JONES PARTNERS INSOLVENCY

WOODGATE & CO

CRS INSOLVENCY SERVICES

HAYES ADVISORY

MACKAY GOODWIN

PAUL COOK AND ASSOCIATES

BK TAYLOR & CO

MORTON'S SOLVENCY ACCOUNTANTS

SHAW GIDLEY PORT MACQUARIE PTY LTD

AMOS INSOLVENCY

WILLIAM BUCK QLD

PITCHER PARTNERS NSW PTY LTD

DCS ADVISORY

HAMILTON MURPHY, INSOLVENCY

MELSOM ROBSON

P.A. LUCAS & CO.

SHAW GIDLEY

CROUCH AMIRBEAGGI

DAVID CLOUT & ASSOCIATES

FERRIER HODGSON (SA)

DOUGAL MCLAY AND ASSOCIATES

YOUNG BUSINESS RIT PTY LIMITED

TPH INSOLVENCY

DV RECOVERY MANAGEMENT

PKF LAWLER MELBOURNE

BENT & COUGLE PTY LTD

PCI PARTNERS PTY LTD

BROOKE BIRD & CO

AVIOR CONSULTING PTY LTD

DUNCAN POWELL

RODGERS REIDY (QLD)

BRI FERRIER (NSW) PTY LTD

NICOLS + BRIEN

PEARCE & HEERS

ERNST & YOUNG

JIRSCH SUTHERLAND T/AS WA

FERRIER HODGSON (VIC)

DISSOLVE PTY LIMITED



Attachment B - Fair Entitlements Guarantee Service Provider Expenditure

SERVICE PROVIDER

KPMG

HEARD PHILLIPS

SELLERS MULDOON BENTON PTY LTD

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS (BRISB) PWC

MCGRATH NICOL & PARTNERS

DE VRIES TAYEH

GRANT THORNTON

O'BRIEN PALMER

PILOT PARTNERS CHARTERED

BCR ADVISORY PTY LTD

DYE & CO PTY LTD

BRI FERRIER

BDO BUSINESS RECOVERY

SV PARTNERS NSW INSOLVENCY PTY LTD

ROMANIS CANT

RODGERS REIDY (NSW) PTY LTD

VERITAS ADVISORY PTY LTD

GS ANDREWS ADVISORY

SV PARTNERS (VIC) INSOLVENCY PTY LT

WORRELLS SOLVENCY & FORENSIC

FERRIER HODGSON

RODGERS REIDY

GRANT THORNTON AUST LTD

WORRELLS

STANLEY MORGAN ACCOUNTANTS

PITCHER PARTNERS

VINCENTS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

COR CORDIS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

CLIFTON HALL

PPB ADVISORY

RSM AUSTRALIA

WORRELLS SOLVENCY AND FORENSIC

SV PARTNERS

JIRSCH SUTHERLAND

DELOITTE

HALL CHADWICK

KORDA MENTHA

FTI CONSULTING (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD

WH TUNNY CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS*

VINCENTS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS*

HALL CHADWICK*

BRI FERRIER (NSW) PTY LTD*

DISSOLVE PTY LIMITED*

DELOITTE*
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SERVICE PROVIDER

2016-17 Fair Entitlements Guarantee Service Provider Expenses

SERVICE PROVIDER

GRANT THORNTON

AMOS INSOLVENCY

VENN MILNER & CO

MCLEOD PARTRNERS

WA INSOLVENCY

FOREMANS

DCL ADVISORY

BROOKE BIRD

MACKAY GOODWIN

BPS RECOVERY

WILLIAM BUCK CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

BAXENDALE AND ASSOCIATES

DV RECOVERY MANAGEMENT

S & Z INSOLVENCY

BK TAYLOR & CO

HEDGE AND ASSOCIATES PTY LTD

DEAN-WILCOCKS INSOLVENCY SOLUTIONS

MCGRATH NICOL & PARTNERS

DCL ADVISORY GROUP

TICCIDEW INSOLVENCY

RAY SUTCLIFFE CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

AUXILIUM PARTNERS

DELOITTE TOUCHE TOHMATSU

RODGERS REIDY (QLD)

AS ADVISORY

JONES PARTNERS INSOLVENCY

HAMILTON MURPHY, INSOLVENCY

PITCHER PARTNERS SYDNEY BRI GROUP P

ARMSTRONG WILY PTY LIMITED

VERITAS ADVISORY PTY LTD

PEARCE & HEERS

THE INSOLVENCY EXPERTS

MORTON'S SOLVENCY ACCOUNTANTS

OFFERMANS PARTNERS

TOLCHER ADVISORY

ERNST & YOUNG

QUIGLEY & CO

BENTLEYS CORPORATE RECOVERY

EMJ CONSULTING PTY LTD

HAYES ADVISORY

DCS ADVISORY

SHAW GIDLEY

JIRSCH SUTHERLAND T/AS WA

BCR ADVISORY (SA) PTY LTD

BDO BUSINESS RECOVERY

BRI FERRIER

BRI FERRIER (NSW) PTY LTD

BRUCE MULVANEY & CO

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS (BRISB) PWC

HELM ADVISORY PTY LTD

JUDSON & CO

DISSOLVE PTY LIMITED
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SERVICE PROVIDER

PCI PARTNERS PTY LTD

BERNARDI MARTIN

PALISADE BUSINESS CONSULTING

BRI FERRIER (SA) PTY LTD

DAVID CLOUT & ASSOCIATES

CHIFLEY ADVISORY

PITCHER PARTNERS

CROUCH AMIRBEAGGI

PILOT PARTNERS CHARTERED

RAPSEY GRIFFITHS INSOLVENCY AND ADV

OLDHAMS ADVISORY PTY LTD

CHARLES  & CO PTY LTD

DUNCAN POWELL

BROOKE BIRD & CO

TICCIDEW PTY LTD

MEERTENS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

SV PARTNERS (VIC) INSOLVENCY PTY LT

CRS INSOLVENCY SERVICES

YOUNG BUSINESS RIT PTY LIMITED

DCS ADVISORY & DEBT CRISIS SOLUTION

SELLERS MULDOON BENTON PTY LTD

BDO (NTH QLD)

MACKS ADVISORY

RODGERS REIDY (NSW) PTY LTD

MELSOM ROBSON

FERRIER HODGSON (VIC)

WILD APRICOT CORPORATE INSOLVENCY

BARRY HAMILTON & ASSOCIATES

FOREMANS BUSINESS SERVICES

WRA INSOLVENCY

PKF LAWLER (SYD)

MAYFIELDS BUSINESS ADVISORS

NICOLS + BRIEN

PAUL COOK AND ASSOCIATES

CHAMBERLAIN'S SBR CHARTERED ACCOUNT

HEARD PHILLIPS

VINCENTS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

DE VRIES TAYEH

BENT & COUGLE PTY LTD

HILLS CORPORATE SERVICES PTY LTD

PKF LAWLER MELBOURNE

GS ANDREWS ADVISORY

DELOITTE FINANCIAL ADVISORY

P.A. LUCAS & CO.

STANLEY MORGAN ACCOUNTANTS

CLIFTON HALL

ROMANIS CANT

WORRELLS SOLVENCY & FORENSIC

ROBSON COTTER INSOLVENCY GROUP

JIRSCH SUTHERLAND

FERRIER HODGSON (SA)

PPB ADVISORY

JAMIESON LOUTTIT AND ASSOCIATES

VINCE & ASSOCIATES
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SERVICE PROVIDER

MCLEOD AND PARTNERS

WORRELLS SOLVENCY AND FORENSIC

RODGERS REIDY

BCR ADVISORY PTY LTD

SV PARTNERS NSW INSOLVENCY PTY LTD

GRANT THORNTON AUST LTD

MANFRED HOLZMAN &  ASSOCIATES

WORRELLS

FTI CONSULTING (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD

FERRIER HODGSON

DYE & CO PTY LTD

DELOITTE

COR CORDIS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

RSM AUSTRALIA

KORDA MENTHA

SV PARTNERS

HALL CHADWICK

VINCENTS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS*

DISSOLVE PTY LIMITED*

BRI FERRIER (NSW) PTY LTD*

HALL CHADWICK*


